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Good Friday - April 18
McDonald’s
Ararat Hotel
Ararat North Store
Bailey’s Catering
Forager’s Cafe
Grampians General Store
(Pomonal)
Mess + Barracks
Mountains of Chocolate
Moyston Store
S.E.D.E Cafe
Subway
Vines Cafe + Bar
Waack’s Bakery
KFC
Tasty Bird
Ararat RSL Bistro

All day
9am - 8.30pm
8am - 2pm
24 hrs
8am - 2pm
Open daily

8am - 11.30
9am - 5pm
9am - 2pm
7am - 4pm
8am - 10pm
8am - 4pm
8am - 2.30pm
10am - 10pm
10am - 9pm
Noon - 1am

Takeaway
Restaurant/Bistro
Takeaway
Eat in/Takeaway
Cafe + Takeaway
General Store

Restaurant/Bistro
Cafe + Takeaway
Cafe + Takeaway
Cafe
Eat in/Takeaway
Cafe
Cafe/Bakery
Takeaway
Takeaway
Full menu

5352 3551
5352 2477
5352 2839
5352 7251

0490 340 314
 5356 6294 

 0431 860 003
0488 788 760
0438 088 579

5352 1205
5311 7777
5352 1744
5352 1618
5352 5243
5352 4251
5352 2794

McDonald’s
Ararat RSL Bistro

Ararat Fish Shop
Ararat Sushi Bar
Ararat Hotel
Bailey’s Catering
Barney’s Bar + Bistro 

Desi Swag
Dominos Pizza
Fish on Barkly
Foragers Cafe
Grampians General Store
(Pomonal)
KFC
Mess + Barracks
Mountains of Chocolate
Moyston Store
Oak + Hound Wine Bar
S.E.D.E Cafe
Subway
Tasty Bird
Vines Cafe + Bar
Waack’s Bakery

All day
Noon - 2pm, 
5pm - 8pm
11am - 9pm
11.30am - 3pm
9am - 8.30pm
24 hrs
11.30am - 2pm,
5pm - 8pm
5pm - 9pm
Noon - 11pm
10am - 8.30pm
8am - 2pm
Open daily

10am - 10pm
Noon - late
9am - 5pm
9am - 2pm
5pm - 11pm
7am - 4pm
8am - 10pm
10am - 9pm
8am - 4pm
8am - 2.30pm

Takeaway
Full menu

Takeaway
Eat in/Takeaway
Restaurant/Bistro
Eat in/Takeaway
Bistro

Eat in/Takeaway
Takeaway
Takeaway
Cafe + Takeaway
General Store

Takeaway
Restaurant/Bistro
Cafe + Takeaway
Cafe + Takeaway
Wine, cheese + charcuterie
Cafe
Takeaway
Takeaway
Cafe
Cafe/Bakery

5352 3551
5352 2794

5324 3646
-

5352 2477
5352 7251

0407 810 389

5352 4259
5352 8720
5352 7358

0490 340 314
5356 6294

5352 5243
0431 860 003
0488 788 760
0438 088 579
0407 070 699

5352 1205
5311 7777
5352 4251
5352 1744
5352 1618

Breakf
ast

Lunch

Dinner
&

Easter in Ararat 2025



Great Western Rodeo

Lincoln Car Collection

Good Friday Appeal

Astor Cinema

Grampians Adventures

(Paintballing)

Ararat Fitness Centre

Aradale (Night Tour)

JWard (Day Tour)

JWard (Night Tour)

Alexandra Gardens

Skate Park

Off Leash Dog Park

OneTree Hill Lookout

Greenhill Lake

Lake Bolac

Maroona Hotel
Barney’s Bar + Bistro 

Grampians General Store
(Pomonal)

Bests Winery
Clayfield Wines 
Dog Rock Winery 
Grampians Estate 
Mountainside Winery  
Seppelt Winery 
Norton Estate
Black + Ginger
Mount Langi Ghiran

5354 7580
0407 810 389

5356 6294

5356 2250
0429 433 759
0409 280 317
5356 2400
5354 3279
5361 2239
0417 532 145
0477 780 275
5354 3207

www.facebook.com/gwrodeo

0419 866 920

www.araratcinema.com.au

0455 235 715

www.GrampiansAdventures.com

5352 1064

1300 856 668

5352 3357

1300 390 119

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

3pm - 11pm

10am - 6pm

1pm-5pm

9pm 

10am, 11am, 1pm, 2pm

8pm

3pm - 10pm; meals 6pm - 8pm
11.30am - 2pm,
5pm - 8pm
Open daily

11am - 4pm
By appointment only; call Simon
11am - 5pm 
10am - 4pm
11am - 5pm 
10am - 5pm
11am - 4pm; BYO food
12pm - 5pm
10am - 5pm

Ararat Visitor Information Centre - 1800 657 158

(Bookings essential when dining at wineries)

Region
al 

food & wine

Entert
ainm

ent

Easter in Ararat 2025
Good Friday - April 18

http://www.grampiansadventures.com/
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Easter in Ararat 2025
Easter Saturday - April 19

Breakf
ast

McDonald’s
Ararat Hotel
Bailey’s Catering
Forager’s Cafe
Gardens Lake Cafe
Grampians General Store                              
(Pomonal)
Mess + Barracks
Mountains of Chocolate
Moyston Store
S.E.D.E Cafe
Subway
Vines Cafe + Bar
Waack’s Bakery
Willaura Bakery
KFC
Tasty Bird

All day
9am - 8.30pm
24 hrs
8am - 2pm
8am - 4pm
Open daily

8am - 11.30
9am - 5pm
9am - 2pm
7am - 4pm
8am - 10pm
8am - 4pm
8am - 2.30pm
9am - 1pm
10am - 10pm
10am - 9pm

Takeaway
Restaurant/Bistro
Eat in/Takeaway
Cafe + Takeaway
Cafe + Takeaway
General Store

Restaurant/Bistro
Cafe + Takeaway
Cafe + Takeaway
Cafe
Eat in/Takeaway
Cafe
Cafe/Bakery
Cafe/Bakery
Takeaway
Takeaway

5352 3551
5352 2477
5352 7251

0490 340 314
5352 5626

 5356 6294 

 0431 860 003
0488 788 760
0438 088 579

5352 1205
5311 7777
5352 1744
5352 1618
5354 1291
5352 5243
5352 4251

McDonald’s
Ararat RSL Bistro

Ararat Fish Shop
Ararat Sushi Bar
Ararat Hotel
Bailey’s Catering
Barney’s Bar + Bistro 

Desi Swag
Dominos Pizza
Fish on Barkly
Foragers Cafe
Gardens Lake Cafe
Grampians General Store
(Pomonal)
KFC
Mess + Barracks
Mountains of Chocolate
Moyston Store
Oak + Hound Wine Bar
S.E.D.E Cafe
Subway
Tasty Bird
Vines Cafe + Bar
Waack’s Bakery
Willaura Bakery

Dinner
&Lunch

All day
11am - 2pm, 
5pm - 8pm
11am - 9pm
11.30am - 3pm
9am - 8.30pm
24 hrs
11.30am - 2pm,
5pm - 8pm
5pm - 9pm
Noon - 11pm
11am - 8pm
8am - 2pm
8am - 4pm
Open daily

10am - 10pm
Noon - late
9am - 5pm
9am - 2pm
1pm - 11pm
7am - 4pm
8am - 10pm
10am - 9pm
8am - 4pm
8am - 2.30pm
9am - 1pm

Takeaway
Full menu

Takeaway
Eat in/Takeaway
Restaurant/Bistro
Eat in/Takeaway
Bistro

Eat in/Takeaway
Takeaway
Takeaway
Cafe + Takeaway
Cafe + Takeaway
General Store

Takeaway
Restaurant/Bistro
Cafe + Takeaway
Cafe + Takeaway
Wine, cheese + charcuterie
Cafe
Takeaway
Takeaway
Cafe
Cafe/Bakery
Cafe/Bakery

5352 3551
5352 2794

5324 3646
-

5352 2477
5352 7251

0407 810 389

5352 4259
5352 8720
5352 7358

0490 340 314
5352 5626
5356 6294

5352 5243
0431 860 003
0488 788 760
0438 088 579
0407 070 699

5352 1205
5311 7777
5352 4251
5352 1744
5352 1618
5354 1291



Ararat Visitor Information Centre - 1800 657 158

Easter in Ararat 2025

Region
al 

food & wine

Entert
ainm

ent

Easter Saturday - April 19
Maroona Hotel
Barney’s Bar + Bistro 

Grampians General Store
(Pomonal)
Lake Bolac Hotel

Bests Winery
Clayfield Wines 
Dog Rock Winery 
Grampians Estate 
Mountainside Winery  
Seppelt Winery 
Norton Estate
Black + Ginger
Mount Langi Ghiran
Fratin Brothers
Fallen Giants
Pomonal Estate

5354 7580
0407 810 389

5356 6294

5350 2303

5356 2250
0429 433 759
0409 280 317
5356 2400
5354 3279
5361 2239
0417 532 145
0477 780 275
5354 3207
0409 184 572
5356 4252
0448 983 248

2pm - 11pm; meals 6pm - 8.30pm
11.30am - 2pm,
5pm - 8pm
Open daily

Noon - 2pm, 5pm - late

11am - 4pm; live music noon - 3pm
By appointment only; call Simon
11am - 5pm 
10am - 4pm
11am - 5pm 
10am - 5pm
11am - 5pm; BYO food
10am - 5pm
10am - 5pm
By appointment only
11am - 5pm
10am - 5pm; lunch 11am - 4pm; live music
from 1pm

(Bookings essential when dining at wineries)

Moyston Easter Market

Stawell Gift

Astor Cinema

Grampians Adventures

(Paintballing)

Ararat Fitness Centre

Art Gallery TAMA

Aradale (Night Tour)

JWard (Day Tour)

JWard (Night Tour)

Gum San

Langi Morgala Museum

Alexandra Gardens

Skate Park

Off Leash Dog Park

OneTree Hill Lookout

Greenhill Lake

Lake Bolac

www.facebook.com/moyston2017

www.stawellgift.com

www.araratcinema.com.au

0455 235 715

www.GrampiansAdventures.com

5352 1064

5355 0220

1300 856 668

5352 3357

1300 390 119

5352 1078

0482 061 532

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

9am - 2pm

From 9.30am

1pm-5pm

10am - 4pm

9pm 

10am, 11am, 1pm, 2pm

8pm

10am - 3pm

1pm - 4pm

http://www.grampiansadventures.com/
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Easter in Ararat 2025
Easter Sunday - April 20

McDonald’s
Bailey’s Catering
Gardens Lake Cafe
Grampians General Store                              
(Pomonal)
Mess + Barracks
S.E.D.E Cafe
Subway
Vines Cafe + Bar
Waack’s Bakery
KFC
Tasty Bird
Ararat Hotel

All day
24 hrs
8am - 4pm
Open daily

8am - 11.30
8am - 3pm
8am - 10pm
8am - 4pm
8am - 2.30pm
10am - 10pm
10am - 9pm
9am - 8.30pm

Takeaway
Eat in/Takeaway
Cafe + Takeaway
General Store

Restaurant/Bistro
Cafe
Eat in/Takeaway
Cafe
Cafe/Bakery
Takeaway
Takeaway
Restaurant/Bistro

5352 3551
5352 7251
5352 5626

 5356 6294 

 0431 860 003
5352 1205
5311 7777
5352 1744
5352 1618
5352 5243
5352 4251
5352 2477

Breakf
ast

McDonald’s
Ararat RSL Bistro

Ararat Hotel
Bailey’s Catering
Barney’s Bar + Bistro 

Desi Swag
Dominos Pizza
Fish on Barkly
Gardens Lake Cafe
Grampians General Store
(Pomonal)
KFC
Mess + Barracks
Oak + Hound Wine Bar
S.E.D.E Cafe
Subway
Tasty Bird
Vines Cafe + Bar
Waack’s Bakery

Lunch

Dinner
&

All day
11am - 2pm, 
5pm - 8pm
9am - 8.30pm
24 hrs
11.30am - 2pm,
5pm - 8pm
5pm - 9pm
Noon - 9pm
11am - 8pm
8am - 4pm
Open daily

10am - 10pm
Noon - late
1pm - 9pm
8am - 3pm
8am - 10pm
10am - 9pm
8am - 4pm
8am - 2.30pm

Takeaway
Full menu

Restaurant/Bistro
Eat in/Takeaway
Bistro

Eat in/Takeaway
Takeaway
Takeaway
Cafe + Takeaway
General Store

Takeaway
Restaurant/Bistro
Wine, cheese + charcuterie
Cafe
Takeaway
Takeaway
Cafe
Cafe/Bakery

5352 3551
5352 2794

5352 2477
5352 7251

0407 810 389

5352 4259
5352 8720
5352 7358
5352 5626
5356 6294

5352 5243
0431 860 003
0407 070 699

5352 1205
5311 7777
5352 4251
5352 1744
5352 1618



Ararat Visitor Information Centre - 1800 657 158

Easter in Ararat 2025

Region
al 

food & wine

Entert
ainm

ent

Easter Sunday - April 20
Barney’s Bar + Bistro 

Grampians General Store
(Pomonal)
Lake Bolac Hotel

Bests Winery
Clayfield Wines 
Dog Rock Winery 
Grampians Estate 
Mountainside Winery  
Seppelt Winery 
Norton Estate

Black + Ginger
Mount Langi Ghiran
Fratin Brothers
Fallen Giants
Pomonal Estate

0407 810 389

5356 6294

5350 2303

5356 2250
0429 433 759
0409 280 317
5356 2400
5354 3279
5361 2239
0417 532 145

0477 780 275
5354 3207
0409 184 572
5356 4252
0448 983 248

11.30am - 2pm,
5pm - 8pm
Open daily

Noon - 2pm, 5pm - late

11am - 4pm; live music noon - 3pm
By appointment only; call Simon
11am - 5pm 
10am - 4pm
11am - 5pm 
10am - 5pm
11am - 4pm; pre-ordered platters or BYO
food
11am - 4pm
10am - 5pm
By appointment only
Noon - 4pm; live music
10am - 5pm; lunch 11am - 4pm; live music
from 1pm

(Bookings essential when dining at wineries)

Halls Gap Market

Stawell Gift

Narrapumelap Homestead

Astor Cinema

Grampians Adventures

(Paintballing)

Ararat Fitness Centre

Art Gallery TAMA

Aradale (Day Tour)

JWard (Day Tour)

Gum San

Alexandra Gardens

Skate Park

Off Leash Dog Park

OneTree Hill Lookout

Greenhill Lake

Lake Bolac

www.facebook.com/HallsGapMarket

www.stawellgift.com

5350 3220 

www.araratcinema.com.au

0455 235 715

www.GrampiansAdventures.com

5352 1064

5355 0220

5352 3357

5352 3357

5352 1078

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

10am - 2pm

From 9.30am

10.30am - 5.30pm

1pm-5pm

10am - 4pm

10am

10am, 11am, 1pm, 2pm

10am - 3pm

http://www.grampiansadventures.com/


Easter in Ararat 2025
Easter Monday - April 21

McDonald’s
Ararat RSL Bistro

Ararat Fish Shop
Ararat Hotel
Bailey’s Catering
Barney’s Bar + Bistro
(Pomonal)
Desi Swag
Dominos Pizza
Gardens Lake Cafe
Grampians General Store
(Pomonal)
KFC
Mess + Barracks
Mountains of Chocolate
S.E.D.E Cafe
Subway
Tasty Bird
Vines Cafe + Bar
Waack’s Bakery
Willaura Bakery

All day
Noon - 2pm, 
5pm - 8pm
11am - 8pm
9am - 8.30pm
24 hrs
Call for hours

5pm - 9pm
Noon - 9pm
8am - 4pm
Open daily

10am - 10pm
Noon - late
9am - 5pm
8am - 3pm
8am - 10pm
10am - 9pm
8am - 4pm
8am - 2.30pm
9am - 5pm

Takeaway
Full menu

Takeaway
Restaurant/Bistro
Eat in/Takeaway
Bistro

Eat in/Takeaway
Takeaway
Cafe + Takeaway
General Store

Takeaway
Restaurant/Bistro
Cafe + Takeaway
Cafe
Takeaway
Takeaway
Cafe
Cafe/Bakery
Cafe/Bakery

5352 3551
5352 2794

5324 3646
5352 2477
5352 7251

0407 810 389

5352 4259
5352 8720
5352 5626
5356 6294

5352 5243
0431 860 003
0488 788 760

5352 1205
5311 7777
5352 4251
5352 1744
5352 1618
5354 1291

Breakf
ast

Dinner
&Lunch

McDonald’s
Bailey’s Catering
Gardens Lake Cafe
Grampians General Store                              
(Pomonal)
Mess + Barracks
S.E.D.E Cafe
Subway
Vines Cafe + Bar
Waack’s Bakery
KFC
Tasty Bird
Ararat Hotel

All day
24 hrs
8am - 4pm
Open daily

8am - 11.30
8am - 3pm
8am - 10pm
8am - 4pm
8am - 2.30pm
10am - 10pm
10am - 9pm
9am - 8.30pm

Takeaway
Eat in/Takeaway
Cafe + Takeaway
General Store

Restaurant/Bistro
Cafe
Eat in/Takeaway
Cafe
Cafe/Bakery
Takeaway
Takeaway
Restaurant/Bistro

5352 3551
5352 7251
5352 5626

 5356 6294 

 0431 860 003
5352 1205
5311 7777
5352 1744
5352 1618
5352 5243
5352 4251
5352 2477



Ararat Visitor Information Centre - 1800 657 158

Easter in Ararat 2025

Region
al 

food & wine

Entert
ainm

ent

Easter Monday - April 21
Maroona Hotel
Barney’s Bar + Bistro 

Grampians General Store
(Pomonal)
Lake Bolac Hotel

Bests Winery
Clayfield Wines 
Dog Rock Winery 
Grampians Estate 
Mountainside Winery  
Seppelt Winery 
Norton Estate

Black + Ginger
Mount Langi Ghiran
Fratin Brothers
Fallen Giants
Pomonal Estate

5354 7580
0407 810 389

5356 6294

5350 2303

5356 2250
0429 433 759
0409 280 317
5356 2400
5354 3279
5361 2239
0417 532 145

0477 780 275
5354 3207
0409 184 572
5356 4252
0448 983 248

2pm - 9.30; no meals
11.30am - 2pm,
5pm - 8pm
Open daily

Noon - 2pm, 5pm - late

11am - 4pm
By appointment only; call Simon
11am - 5pm 
10am - 4pm
11am - 5pm 
10am - 5pm
11am - 4pm; pre-ordered platters or BYO
food
CLOSED
10am - 5pm
By appointment only
CLOSED
CLOSED

(Bookings essential when dining at wineries)

Stawell Gift

Narrapumelap Homestead

Astor Cinema

Grampians Adventures

(Paintballing)

Ararat Fitness Centre

Art Gallery TAMA

Aradale (Day Tour)

JWard (Day Tour)

Gum San

Alexandra Gardens

Skate Park

Off Leash Dog Park

OneTree Hill Lookout

Greenhill Lake

Lake Bolac

www.stawellgift.com

5350 3220 

www.araratcinema.com.au

0455 235 715

www.GrampiansAdventures.com

5352 1064

5355 0220

5352 3357

5352 3357

5352 1078

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

Open to Public

From 9.30am

10.30am - 5.30pm

1pm-5pm

10am - 4pm

9pm

10am, 11am, 1pm, 2pm

10am - 3pm

http://www.grampiansadventures.com/

